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Best Swimmer - Men

Boys, F - 2016 and younger

1.  BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 383 3
50 Fr 38.13 147 100 Fr 1:25.50 144 50 Bu 48.15 92 50 Bk 49.22 90
100 Bk -

2.  BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 338 3
50 Fr 40.14 126 100 Fr 1:32.12 115 50 Bu 47.31 97 100 Me 1:48.96 92

3.  BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani 322 3
50 Fr 39.82 129 100 Fr 1:29.20 127 50 Bu 53.72 66

4.  LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini 269 3
50 Fr 43.83 97 100 Fr 1:41.11 87 200 Fr 3:45.51 85 50 Bk 57.23 57
50 Bu 1:02.22 42 100 Bu 2:16.99 42

5.  HIOHI, Jakov 16 3 Disciplini 261 3
50 Br 54.56 95 100 Br 2:03.96 88 50 Fr 47.12 78

6.  JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 172 3
100 Bk 2:04.10 59 100 Me 2:07.52 57 50 Bk 57.75 56 50 Br 1:13.05 39
50 Bu 1:05.35 36 100 Bu 2:41.55 25

7.  KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 144 2
100 Fr 1:44.81 78 50 Fr 49.81 66

8.  KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 120 2
100 Fr 1:47.44 72 50 Bk 1:00.72 48

9.  JOVANOVSKI, Vedran 16 PK Skopje 106 2
50 Fr 50.61 63 50 Bk 1:03.05 43

10.  NIKOLOVSKI, Nikita 16 Delfini Sport 102 2
50 Bk 58.83 53 50 Fr 54.83 49

11.  NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Keti Fit 97 2
50 Br 1:07.90 49 50 Fr 55.40 48

12.  STAMENKOVIC, Oleg 16 Delfini Sport 73 2
50 Fr 58.30 41 50 Bk 1:09.11 32

13.  ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 Vardar 60 2
50 Fr 59.23 39 50 Bk 1:19.26 21

14.  VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 Struga 51 2
50 Br 1:18.31 32 50 Fr 1:14.32 19

15.  POPOVSKI, Petar 16 Vardar 38 2
50 Fr 59.86 38 50 Bk -

16.  KOSTOSKI, Nenada 16 Struga 37 2
50 Fr 1:00.10 37 50 Bk -

17.  TODOROVSKI, Filip 16 Vardar 8 115 1
50 Fr 41.41 115
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18.  SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 Pirani 62 1
50 Fr 50.93 62

19.  DONEV, Damjan 17 Pirani 56 1
50 Fr 52.53 56

20.  NEDEVSKI, Matej 16 Prokids 51 1
50 Fr 54.34 51

IVANOVSKI, Darin 16 Pirani 51 1
50 Fr 54.22 51

22.  ZAEVSKI, Elon 16 Aqua Pro 48 1
50 Fr 55.24 48

23.  JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 16 Beta Sharks 47 1
50 Bk 1:00.96 47

24.  SARAVINOV, Maksim 16 Beta Sharks 37 1
50 Fr 1:00.45 37

25.  GAVRILOVIKJ, Kalin 17 Beta Sharks 36 1
50 Fr 1:00.73 36

26.  VIDIN, Petar 17 PK Skopje 31 1
50 Fr 1:03.72 31

27.  BIRACHESKI, Pavel 17 Beta Sharks 28 1
50 Fr 1:06.31 28

28.  HALITI, Diell 16 Otrila 26 1
50 Fr 1:07.40 26

29.  TODOROVSKI, Voin 16 Pirani 25 1
50 Fr 1:08.60 25

ZAHARIEV, Gabriel 16 Pingvin 25 1
50 Fr 1:08.12 25

31.  GEROV, Mateo 16 PK Skopje 22 1
50 Fr 1:11.53 22

32.  JOVANOVSKI, Hristijan 17 Atlantida 21 1
50 Fr 1:12.60 21

33.  DIMITROV, Andrej 16 Pingvin 18 1
50 Fr 1:16.20 18

34.  TARCHUGOVSKI, Maksim 16 Beta Sharks 10 1
50 Fr 1:31.00 10

35.  RISTOVSKI, Ilijan 19 Beta Sharks 8 1
50 Fr 1:37.90 8
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Boys, E - 2014 - 2015

1.  CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 Beta Sharks 593 3
100 Fr 1:14.15 221 50 Fr 34.63 197 50 Bu 38.86 175

2.  OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 546 3
100 Me 1:25.93 188 50 Br 44.10 181 100 Br 1:38.31 177 100 Bu 1:26.70 167

3.  TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Vardar 499 3
50 Fr 35.36 185 100 Fr 1:20.21 174 50 Bu 41.81 140 50 Bk 44.73 120

4.  IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 486 3
200 Fr 2:51.32 195 50 Bu 40.84 151 100 Bu 1:31.84 140

5.  MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Vardar 2018 452 3
200 Fr 3:00.41 167 50 Br 46.90 150 100 Me 1:36.02 135 100 Br -

6.  JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 443 3
50 Fr 35.54 182 100 Fr 1:24.66 148 100 Me 1:41.91 113 50 Bk 45.75 112

7.  KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini 440 3
200 Fr 3:01.76 163 100 Fr 1:22.63 159 100 Me 1:40.32 118 100 Bu 1:37.43 117
50 Bu 45.50 109

8.  OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 385 3
50 Bk 43.15 134 100 Fr 1:29.10 127 100 Bk 1:36.73 124

9.  KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 329 3
50 Fr 39.30 134 50 Br 53.14 103 100 Me 1:49.16 92 50 Bk 50.90 81

10.  BALOSKI, Jakov 14 Aqua Pro 303 3
50 Fr 40.02 127 100 Fr 1:31.82 116 50 Bu 55.54 60 100 Bu 2:02.31 59

11.  PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 Oktopod 235 3
200 Fr 3:15.22 131 50 Br 53.02 104 50 Fr -

12.  JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 Beta Sharks 314 2
100 Fr 1:20.61 172 100 Me 1:34.36 142

13.  RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks 247 2
100 Fr 1:25.84 142 50 Bu 46.05 105

14.  KOPACHEV, Petar 14 Beta Sharks 200 2
100 Fr 1:36.55 100 50 Fr 43.32 100

15.  HRISTOV, Jakov 15 Beta Sharks 198 2
50 Br 53.74 100 100 Bk 1:44.81 98

16.  KOCHOVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Skopje 191 2
50 Fr 42.84 104 100 Fr 1:41.03 87

17.  VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 Beta Sharks 158 2
50 Fr 45.42 87 50 Br 1:00.01 71

mailto:aquaproswim@gmail.com


.               mail: LIVE RESULTS: SANTA CLAUS   .
aquaproswim@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/45240/ TALENT CUP 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 22.12.2024 18:57 - Page 4

Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

18.  VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 Beta Sharks 137 2
50 Br 1:00.74 69 100 Me 2:00.26 68

19.  IVANOV, Gorast 15 PK Skopje 133 2
50 Fr 46.34 82 50 Bk 59.35 51

20.  JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 PVK Orion 111 2
100 Fr 1:55.72 58 50 Fr 53.51 53

21.  ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 Delfini Sport 103 2
50 Fr 53.64 53 50 Bk 59.72 50

22.  DENKOVSKI, Borjan 14 Vardar 2018 98 2
100 Fr 2:02.33 49 50 Fr 54.94 49

23.  CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 Struga 96 2
50 Br 1:06.11 53 50 Fr 57.40 43

24.  RISTOSKI, Jovan 14 Struga 72 2
50 Fr 57.66 42 50 Br 1:19.45 30

25.  ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 Struga 69 2
50 Fr 57.23 43 50 Bk 1:14.52 26

26.  NICHEVSKI, Hristijan 15 3 Disciplini 55 2
50 Fr 52.84 55 50 Bk -

27.  SHUMILISKOSKI, Gorjan 15 3 Disciplini 54 2
100 Fr 1:55.03 54 50 Fr -

28.  BLAZEVSKI, Viktor 15 Pingvin 138 1
50 Fr 39.01 138

29.  STOJCHEVSKI, Matej 14 PK Skopje 117 1
50 Fr 41.16 117

30.  ATANASOVSKI, Oleg 14 Delfin 92 1
50 Fr 44.50 92

31.  FINOSKI, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 83 1
50 Fr 46.20 83

32.  KIMOSKI, Daniel 14 Beta Sharks 79 1
50 Fr 46.83 79

DIMITRIEVIKJ, Stefan 15 Pingvin 79 1
50 Fr 46.81 79

34.  SPASOVSKI, Andrej 14 PVK Orion 77 1
50 Fr 47.21 77

35.  JORDANOV, Oleg 15 Pirani 60 1
50 Fr 51.31 60

36.  JOVCEVSKI, Andrej 14 Atlantida 51 1
50 Fr 54.02 51

37.  DOKOVSKI, Kalin 14 Pirani 49 1
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50 Fr 55.03 49

MASLOV, Petar 14 Pingvin 49 1
50 Fr 54.91 49

39.  KUKOV, Marko 15 Delfin 47 1
50 Fr 55.50 47

40.  DURLEVIKJ, Mateo 15 Pirani 40 1
50 Fr 58.51 40

41.  STOJKOSKI, Damjan 14 Beta Sharks 36 1
50 Fr 1:00.52 36

42.  TANEVSKI, Filip 14 Centar 33 1
50 Fr 1:02.70 33

43.  KOLEVSKI, Dimitar 14 Beta Sharks 30 1
50 Fr 1:04.61 30

44.  VIDIN, Marko 14 PK Skopje 29 1
50 Fr 1:05.02 29

45.  HELER, Antoni 14 PK Mladost - Skopje 28 1
50 Fr 1:06.14 28

46.  DIMESKI, Andrej 15 Atlantida 27 1
50 Fr 1:06.66 27

47.  LAZOV, Simeon 14 Aqua Pro 23 1
50 Fr 1:10.83 23

48.  KIMOSKI, Mihael 15 Centar 18 1
50 Fr 1:16.24 18

49.  NICHEVSKI, Evgenij 14 Beta Sharks 14 1
50 Fr 1:22.20 14

Boys, D - 2012 - 2013

1.  TSONKOV, Todor 13 St.George 915 3
200 Fr 2:21.24 348 100 Fr 1:06.84 301 100 Me 1:16.61 266

2.  SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 862 3
100 Fr 1:05.96 314 50 Fr 30.31 294 50 Bu 34.34 254

3.  KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 845 3
50 Fr 30.41 291 100 Fr 1:08.72 277 50 Bu 33.35 277 50 Br 38.56 270

4.  MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 659 3
200 Fr 2:38.54 246 100 Fr 1:12.54 236 100 Bu 1:24.95 177

5.  NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 631 3
200 Fr 2:43.20 225 100 Fr 1:15.23 211 100 Bk 1:23.32 195 50 Bk 38.63 187
100 Me 1:26.54 184
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6.  JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 620 3
50 Fr 32.71 234 100 Fr 1:15.30 211 100 Me 1:28.03 175 100 Bk 1:32.22 143

7.  SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 607 3
50 Bk 36.74 217 50 Bu 37.14 200 100 Bk 1:23.94 190

8.  COCAJ, Ron 13 Otrila 552 3
100 Bk 1:21.47 208 50 Fr 35.53 182 50 Bk 40.51 162 100 Fr 1:25.60 143

9.  STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 548 3
50 Br 43.16 193 50 Fr 35.02 190 50 Bk 40.25 165

10.  JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 527 3
100 Fr 1:19.61 178 50 Fr 35.80 178 50 Bu 39.14 171 100 Bu 1:36.81 120

11.  TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 469 3
100 Fr 1:19.85 177 100 Me 1:33.56 146 100 Bu 1:30.54 146

12.  ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 426 3
100 Me 1:31.25 157 50 Br 48.31 137 50 Bu 42.71 132

13.  FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 391 3
50 Fr 38.44 144 100 Fr 1:27.55 134 200 Fr 3:25.01 113 100 Me 1:47.43 96
50 Br 55.91 88 100 Br 2:05.11 86

14.  ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini 366 3
100 Fr 1:29.13 127 50 Fr 40.76 120 200 Fr 3:21.65 119 100 Bk 1:49.06 87
50 Bk 52.83 73

15.  TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 279 3
100 Bk 1:45.99 94 50 Fr 44.42 93 100 Fr 1:39.06 92 50 Bk 50.93 81
100 Me 1:55.04 78 50 Bu 52.72 70

16.  BAUTA, Diar 12 Struga 218 3
50 Fr 43.51 99 50 Bu 53.14 68 100 Bu 2:08.11 51 100 Fr -

17.  ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 176 3
100 Fr 1:47.72 72 50 Fr 49.40 67 50 Bk 1:06.20 37

18.  RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga 159 3
50 Fr 50.56 63 50 Bk 1:00.11 49 100 Fr 2:03.81 47 100 Br 3:08.94 25

19.  HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 320 2
100 Me 1:28.51 172 100 Br 1:44.36 148

20.  BAST, Simon 12 Vardar 292 2
100 Fr 1:21.26 168 100 Bk 1:36.71 124

21.  BAST, Damian 12 Vardar 291 2
50 Fr 37.43 156 50 Br 48.55 135

22.  PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 278 2
50 Fr 37.54 154 50 Br 49.93 124
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23.  SHAVRESKI, Marko 12 3 Disciplini 259 2
50 Fr 38.96 138 100 Fr 1:30.52 121

24.  KALIN, Dominik 13 Oktopod 154 2
100 Bu 1:50.34 81 100 Bk 1:55.30 73

25.  KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 123 2
50 Fr 50.64 63 100 Fr 1:54.31 60

26.  DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 Beta Sharks 120 2
50 Fr 40.81 120 50 Bk -

27.  KUZMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Centar 53 2
50 Fr 53.35 53 50 Bk -

28.  ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 Oktopod 209 1
50 Fr 33.95 209

29.  IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 207 1
100 Me 1:23.24 207

30.  SHAINOVSKI, Edin 12 Delfin 166 1
50 Fr 36.64 166

31.  TRIFUNOV, Filip 12 Vardar 8 119 1
50 Fr 40.92 119

32.  JANKULOVSKI, Viktor 12 Atlantida 92 1
50 Fr 44.60 92

33.  DAUTI, Albis 13 Pingvin 88 1
50 Fr 45.24 88

34.  RADEVSKI, Mihail 13 Pingvin 65 1
50 Fr 50.12 65

35.  NAKA, Damjan 13 PK Skopje 61 1
50 Fr 50.94 61

36.  SIMONOVSKI, Filip 12 Beta Sharks 56 1
50 Fr 52.55 56

37.  RISTOVSKI, Mateo 13 PK Skopje 53 1
50 Fr 53.34 53

38.  JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 37 1
50 Fr 1:00.12 37

39.  BOSHKOVSKI, Matej 13 Aleks Delfini 31 1
50 Fr 1:03.81 31
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Boys, C - 2010 - 2011

1.  HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSASH 1157 3
100 Fr 1:00.04 416 50 Fr 27.41 397 50 Bu 31.04 344 50 Bk 32.84 305

2.  CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Oktopod 967 3
200 Fr 2:18.22 371 100 Fr 1:04.01 343 100 Bu 1:15.51 253

3.  TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 908 3
50 Fr 29.71 312 100 Fr 1:06.72 303 50 Bu 32.71 293 100 Me 1:20.36 230

4.  JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 850 3
50 Bu 31.52 328 100 Me 1:16.71 265 50 Bk 34.74 257 100 Bk 1:17.14 245

5.  DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 701 3
100 Fr 1:09.83 264 50 Bk 36.64 219 100 Bk 1:20.24 218

6.  MILESKI, Marko 11 Struga 512 3
50 Br 43.10 193 100 Br 1:41.22 162 50 Fr 37.31 157 100 Me 1:35.15 138

7.  ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 462 3
50 Fr 36.15 173 100 Fr 1:22.55 160 100 Br 1:49.40 129 50 Br 49.45 128
50 Bk 43.94 127 200 Fr 3:25.70 112

8.  LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga 291 3
100 Fr 1:34.55 106 50 Br 53.52 101 50 Bk 50.41 84 50 Fr -

9.  BUKLESKI, Vktor 10 Neptun 869 2
100 Fr 57.71 469 100 Br 1:15.01 400

10.  NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 Beta Sharks 661 2
100 Fr 1:03.96 344 100 Br 1:21.04 317

11.  PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vardar 8 637 2
50 Fr 28.92 338 100 Fr 1:07.04 299

12.  BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Delfin 566 2
50 Fr 30.52 288 50 Bu 33.32 278

13.  BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Vardar 2018 557 2
50 Fr 30.31 294 50 Bu 33.92 263

14.  MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 534 2
50 Br 38.71 267 100 Br 1:25.82 267

15.  BABUNSKI, Gorast 10 Vardar 443 2
200 Fr 2:36.15 257 100 Me 1:26.21 186

16.  VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Pirani 410 2
50 Fr 33.62 215 50 Bu 37.46 195

17.  TALESKI, Petar 10 Atlantida 399 2
50 Fr 34.12 206 100 Fr 1:17.52 193
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18.  POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Vardar 8 318 2
50 Fr 36.20 172 50 Br 47.36 146

19.  JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Atlantida 280 2
50 Fr 37.04 161 100 Fr 1:31.01 119

20.  GEORGIEVSKI, Simon 11 PVK Orion 200 2
50 Fr 40.91 119 50 Br 57.61 81

21.  ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 Delfin 167 2
50 Fr 44.03 95 50 Bk 52.95 72

22.  VLASI, Orges 11 Struga 118 2
100 Fr 1:54.86 59 50 Fr 51.66 59

23.  RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vardar 8 380 1
50 Fr 27.83 380

24.  BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 Delfin 233 1
100 Bk 1:18.54 233

25.  MARIMKOVIKJ, Maksim 11 Delfin 221 1
50 Fr 33.32 221

26.  IVANOVSKI, Sase 10 Vardar 8 195 1
50 Fr 34.71 195

27.  STOJANOVSKI, Filip 11 Vardar 8 192 1
50 Fr 34.92 192

28.  DIMITROVSKI, Marko 11 Atlantida 154 1
50 Fr 37.55 154

29.  STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 11 PK Skopje 134 1
50 Fr 39.30 134

30.  GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 130 1
100 Fr 1:28.42 130

31.  MISHOVSKI, Kalin 11 Sky Wellness 119 1
100 Fr 1:31.10 119

32.  PETEJCUK, Marko 11 Vardar 2018 100 1
50 Fr 43.31 100

33.  ILIEV, Stefan 10 Pingvin 96 1
50 Fr 43.95 96

34.  DUCEVSKI, Evgenij 11 Atlantida 73 1
50 Fr 48.20 73

35.  KRSTEVSKI, Samoil 11 Pirani 68 1
50 Fr 49.21 68

36.  OCEVSKI, Mihail 11 Vardar 8 53 1
50 Fr 53.51 53

37.  KOSTOVSKI, Petar 11 Pirani 18 1
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50 Fr 1:16.16 18

Boys, B - 2008 - 2009

1.  ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1505 3
50 Fr 24.46 559 50 Bu 26.46 555 50 Bk 30.22 391

2.  ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1221 3
50 Fr 25.11 517 50 Bk 30.53 379 50 Bu 31.61 325

3.  ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vardar 8 1219 3
100 Fr 1:00.01 417 50 Fr 27.31 402 50 Br 33.84 400

4.  JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 1190 3
100 Fr 59.02 438 50 Fr 27.31 402 100 Bk 1:08.52 350

5.  SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 Oktopod 666 3
50 Fr 32.84 231 100 Fr 1:13.85 223 50 Br 41.81 212 100 Br 1:38.02 179

6.  ELSANI, Art 08 Otrila 428 3
50 Fr 32.54 237 100 Fr 1:17.82 191 100 Me -

7.  MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 Oktopod 326 3
50 Fr 39.92 128 100 Fr 1:33.95 108 50 Bu 48.46 90

8.  ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vardar 8 707 2
200 Fr 2:18.92 365 100 Bu 1:08.26 342

9.  STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 594 2
100 Bk 1:10.74 318 100 Me 1:15.63 276

10.  TASEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 Vardar 8 526 2
50 Fr 29.31 325 50 Bk 37.71 201

11.  NELA, Dars 09 Otrila 499 2
50 Br 38.61 269 100 Br 1:30.21 230

12.  TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 8 536 1
50 Br 30.70 536

13.  GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 410 1
50 Fr 27.12 410

14.  MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun 294 1
100 Bk 1:12.63 294
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Men, Open

1.  STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 1684 3
50 Fr 24.11 584 50 Bu 26.45 556 200 Fr 2:01.70 544

2.  MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Rabotnicki 1569 3
100 Fr 55.22 535 50 Bu 27.05 519 50 Fr 25.15 515

3.  ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1505 3
50 Fr 24.46 559 50 Bu 26.46 555 50 Bk 30.22 391

4.  KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 1402 3
100 Fr 56.73 493 200 Fr 2:08.75 459 50 Fr 26.30 450

5.  ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1221 3
50 Fr 25.11 517 50 Bk 30.53 379 50 Bu 31.61 325

6.  ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vardar 8 1219 3
100 Fr 1:00.01 417 50 Fr 27.31 402 50 Br 33.84 400

7.  JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 1190 3
100 Fr 59.02 438 50 Fr 27.31 402 100 Bk 1:08.52 350

8.  TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vardar 8 1161 3
50 Fr 26.94 419 100 Fr 1:00.01 417 50 Bk 32.15 325

9.  HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSASH 1157 3
100 Fr 1:00.04 416 50 Fr 27.41 397 50 Bu 31.04 344 50 Bk 32.84 305

10.  CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Oktopod 967 3
200 Fr 2:18.22 371 100 Fr 1:04.01 343 100 Bu 1:15.51 253

11.  TSONKOV, Todor 13 St.George 915 3
200 Fr 2:21.24 348 100 Fr 1:06.84 301 100 Me 1:16.61 266

12.  TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 908 3
50 Fr 29.71 312 100 Fr 1:06.72 303 50 Bu 32.71 293 100 Me 1:20.36 230

13.  SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 862 3
100 Fr 1:05.96 314 50 Fr 30.31 294 50 Bu 34.34 254

14.  JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 850 3
50 Bu 31.52 328 100 Me 1:16.71 265 50 Bk 34.74 257 100 Bk 1:17.14 245

15.  KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 845 3
50 Fr 30.41 291 100 Fr 1:08.72 277 50 Bu 33.35 277 50 Br 38.56 270

16.  DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 701 3
100 Fr 1:09.83 264 50 Bk 36.64 219 100 Bk 1:20.24 218

17.  SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 Oktopod 666 3
50 Fr 32.84 231 100 Fr 1:13.85 223 50 Br 41.81 212 100 Br 1:38.02 179
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18.  MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 659 3
200 Fr 2:38.54 246 100 Fr 1:12.54 236 100 Bu 1:24.95 177

19.  NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 631 3
200 Fr 2:43.20 225 100 Fr 1:15.23 211 100 Bk 1:23.32 195 50 Bk 38.63 187
100 Me 1:26.54 184

20.  JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 620 3
50 Fr 32.71 234 100 Fr 1:15.30 211 100 Me 1:28.03 175 100 Bk 1:32.22 143

21.  SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 607 3
50 Bk 36.74 217 50 Bu 37.14 200 100 Bk 1:23.94 190

22.  CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 Beta Sharks 593 3
100 Fr 1:14.15 221 50 Fr 34.63 197 50 Bu 38.86 175

23.  COCAJ, Ron 13 Otrila 552 3
100 Bk 1:21.47 208 50 Fr 35.53 182 50 Bk 40.51 162 100 Fr 1:25.60 143

24.  STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 548 3
50 Br 43.16 193 50 Fr 35.02 190 50 Bk 40.25 165

25.  OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 546 3
100 Me 1:25.93 188 50 Br 44.10 181 100 Br 1:38.31 177 100 Bu 1:26.70 167

26.  JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 527 3
100 Fr 1:19.61 178 50 Fr 35.80 178 50 Bu 39.14 171 100 Bu 1:36.81 120

27.  MILESKI, Marko 11 Struga 512 3
50 Br 43.10 193 100 Br 1:41.22 162 50 Fr 37.31 157 100 Me 1:35.15 138

28.  TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Vardar 499 3
50 Fr 35.36 185 100 Fr 1:20.21 174 50 Bu 41.81 140 50 Bk 44.73 120

29.  IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 486 3
200 Fr 2:51.32 195 50 Bu 40.84 151 100 Bu 1:31.84 140

30.  TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 469 3
100 Fr 1:19.85 177 100 Me 1:33.56 146 100 Bu 1:30.54 146

31.  ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 462 3
50 Fr 36.15 173 100 Fr 1:22.55 160 100 Br 1:49.40 129 50 Br 49.45 128
50 Bk 43.94 127 200 Fr 3:25.70 112

32.  MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Vardar 2018 452 3
200 Fr 3:00.41 167 50 Br 46.90 150 100 Me 1:36.02 135 100 Br -

33.  JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 443 3
50 Fr 35.54 182 100 Fr 1:24.66 148 100 Me 1:41.91 113 50 Bk 45.75 112
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34.  KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini 440 3
200 Fr 3:01.76 163 100 Fr 1:22.63 159 100 Me 1:40.32 118 100 Bu 1:37.43 117
50 Bu 45.50 109

35.  ELSANI, Art 08 Otrila 428 3
50 Fr 32.54 237 100 Fr 1:17.82 191 100 Me -

36.  ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 426 3
100 Me 1:31.25 157 50 Br 48.31 137 50 Bu 42.71 132

37.  FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 391 3
50 Fr 38.44 144 100 Fr 1:27.55 134 200 Fr 3:25.01 113 100 Me 1:47.43 96
50 Br 55.91 88 100 Br 2:05.11 86

38.  OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 385 3
50 Bk 43.15 134 100 Fr 1:29.10 127 100 Bk 1:36.73 124

39.  BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 383 3
50 Fr 38.13 147 100 Fr 1:25.50 144 50 Bu 48.15 92 50 Bk 49.22 90
100 Bk -

40.  ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini 366 3
100 Fr 1:29.13 127 50 Fr 40.76 120 200 Fr 3:21.65 119 100 Bk 1:49.06 87
50 Bk 52.83 73

41.  BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 338 3
50 Fr 40.14 126 100 Fr 1:32.12 115 50 Bu 47.31 97 100 Me 1:48.96 92

42.  KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 329 3
50 Fr 39.30 134 50 Br 53.14 103 100 Me 1:49.16 92 50 Bk 50.90 81

43.  MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 Oktopod 326 3
50 Fr 39.92 128 100 Fr 1:33.95 108 50 Bu 48.46 90

44.  BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani 322 3
50 Fr 39.82 129 100 Fr 1:29.20 127 50 Bu 53.72 66

45.  BALOSKI, Jakov 14 Aqua Pro 303 3
50 Fr 40.02 127 100 Fr 1:31.82 116 50 Bu 55.54 60 100 Bu 2:02.31 59

46.  LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga 291 3
100 Fr 1:34.55 106 50 Br 53.52 101 50 Bk 50.41 84 50 Fr -

47.  TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 279 3
100 Bk 1:45.99 94 50 Fr 44.42 93 100 Fr 1:39.06 92 50 Bk 50.93 81
100 Me 1:55.04 78 50 Bu 52.72 70

48.  LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini 269 3
50 Fr 43.83 97 100 Fr 1:41.11 87 200 Fr 3:45.51 85 50 Bk 57.23 57
50 Bu 1:02.22 42 100 Bu 2:16.99 42

49.  HIOHI, Jakov 16 3 Disciplini 261 3
50 Br 54.56 95 100 Br 2:03.96 88 50 Fr 47.12 78
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50.  PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 Oktopod 235 3
200 Fr 3:15.22 131 50 Br 53.02 104 50 Fr -

51.  BAUTA, Diar 12 Struga 218 3
50 Fr 43.51 99 50 Bu 53.14 68 100 Bu 2:08.11 51 100 Fr -

52.  ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 176 3
100 Fr 1:47.72 72 50 Fr 49.40 67 50 Bk 1:06.20 37

53.  JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 172 3
100 Bk 2:04.10 59 100 Me 2:07.52 57 50 Bk 57.75 56 50 Br 1:13.05 39
50 Bu 1:05.35 36 100 Bu 2:41.55 25

54.  RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga 159 3
50 Fr 50.56 63 50 Bk 1:00.11 49 100 Fr 2:03.81 47 100 Br 3:08.94 25

55.  ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1506 2
50 Br 27.34 760 100 Br 1:00.95 746

56.  BUKLESKI, Vktor 10 Neptun 869 2
100 Fr 57.71 469 100 Br 1:15.01 400

57.  ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vardar 8 707 2
200 Fr 2:18.92 365 100 Bu 1:08.26 342

58.  HYSAJ, Arlind 07 FSASH 701 2
50 Fr 27.74 383 50 Bu 31.84 318

59.  NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 Beta Sharks 661 2
100 Fr 1:03.96 344 100 Br 1:21.04 317

60.  KOTEV STOIMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 639 2
100 Fr 1:04.80 331 50 Fr 29.82 308

61.  PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vardar 8 637 2
50 Fr 28.92 338 100 Fr 1:07.04 299

62.  STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 594 2
100 Bk 1:10.74 318 100 Me 1:15.63 276

63.  BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Delfin 566 2
50 Fr 30.52 288 50 Bu 33.32 278

64.  BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Vardar 2018 557 2
50 Fr 30.31 294 50 Bu 33.92 263

65.  MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 534 2
50 Br 38.71 267 100 Br 1:25.82 267

66.  TASEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 Vardar 8 526 2
50 Fr 29.31 325 50 Bk 37.71 201

67.  MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 Prizreni 521 2
100 Me 1:16.42 268 100 Bu 1:15.51 253

68.  NELA, Dars 09 Otrila 499 2
50 Br 38.61 269 100 Br 1:30.21 230
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69.  BABUNSKI, Gorast 10 Vardar 443 2
200 Fr 2:36.15 257 100 Me 1:26.21 186

70.  VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Pirani 410 2
50 Fr 33.62 215 50 Bu 37.46 195

71.  TALESKI, Petar 10 Atlantida 399 2
50 Fr 34.12 206 100 Fr 1:17.52 193

72.  HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 320 2
100 Me 1:28.51 172 100 Br 1:44.36 148

73.  POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Vardar 8 318 2
50 Fr 36.20 172 50 Br 47.36 146

74.  JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 Beta Sharks 314 2
100 Fr 1:20.61 172 100 Me 1:34.36 142

75.  BAST, Simon 12 Vardar 292 2
100 Fr 1:21.26 168 100 Bk 1:36.71 124

76.  BAST, Damian 12 Vardar 291 2
50 Fr 37.43 156 50 Br 48.55 135

77.  JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Atlantida 280 2
50 Fr 37.04 161 100 Fr 1:31.01 119

78.  PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 278 2
50 Fr 37.54 154 50 Br 49.93 124

79.  SHAVRESKI, Marko 12 3 Disciplini 259 2
50 Fr 38.96 138 100 Fr 1:30.52 121

80.  RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks 247 2
100 Fr 1:25.84 142 50 Bu 46.05 105

81.  KOPACHEV, Petar 14 Beta Sharks 200 2
100 Fr 1:36.55 100 50 Fr 43.32 100

GEORGIEVSKI, Simon 11 PVK Orion 200 2
50 Fr 40.91 119 50 Br 57.61 81

83.  HRISTOV, Jakov 15 Beta Sharks 198 2
50 Br 53.74 100 100 Bk 1:44.81 98

84.  KOCHOVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Skopje 191 2
50 Fr 42.84 104 100 Fr 1:41.03 87

85.  ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 Delfin 167 2
50 Fr 44.03 95 50 Bk 52.95 72

86.  VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 Beta Sharks 158 2
50 Fr 45.42 87 50 Br 1:00.01 71

87.  KALIN, Dominik 13 Oktopod 154 2
100 Bu 1:50.34 81 100 Bk 1:55.30 73

88.  KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 144 2
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100 Fr 1:44.81 78 50 Fr 49.81 66

89.  VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 Beta Sharks 137 2
50 Br 1:00.74 69 100 Me 2:00.26 68

90.  IVANOV, Gorast 15 PK Skopje 133 2
50 Fr 46.34 82 50 Bk 59.35 51

91.  KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 123 2
50 Fr 50.64 63 100 Fr 1:54.31 60

92.  DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 Beta Sharks 120 2
50 Fr 40.81 120 50 Bk -

KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 120 2
100 Fr 1:47.44 72 50 Bk 1:00.72 48

94.  VLASI, Orges 11 Struga 118 2
100 Fr 1:54.86 59 50 Fr 51.66 59

95.  JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 PVK Orion 111 2
100 Fr 1:55.72 58 50 Fr 53.51 53

96.  JOVANOVSKI, Vedran 16 PK Skopje 106 2
50 Fr 50.61 63 50 Bk 1:03.05 43

97.  ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 Delfini Sport 103 2
50 Fr 53.64 53 50 Bk 59.72 50

98.  NIKOLOVSKI, Nikita 16 Delfini Sport 102 2
50 Bk 58.83 53 50 Fr 54.83 49

99.  DENKOVSKI, Borjan 14 Vardar 2018 98 2
100 Fr 2:02.33 49 50 Fr 54.94 49

100.  NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Keti Fit 97 2
50 Br 1:07.90 49 50 Fr 55.40 48

101.  CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 Struga 96 2
50 Br 1:06.11 53 50 Fr 57.40 43

102.  STAMENKOVIC, Oleg 16 Delfini Sport 73 2
50 Fr 58.30 41 50 Bk 1:09.11 32

103.  RISTOSKI, Jovan 14 Struga 72 2
50 Fr 57.66 42 50 Br 1:19.45 30

104.  ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 Struga 69 2
50 Fr 57.23 43 50 Bk 1:14.52 26

105.  ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 Vardar 60 2
50 Fr 59.23 39 50 Bk 1:19.26 21

106.  NICHEVSKI, Hristijan 15 3 Disciplini 55 2
50 Fr 52.84 55 50 Bk -

107.  SHUMILISKOSKI, Gorjan 15 3 Disciplini 54 2
100 Fr 1:55.03 54 50 Fr -

mailto:aquaproswim@gmail.com


.               mail: LIVE RESULTS: SANTA CLAUS   .
aquaproswim@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/45240/ TALENT CUP 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 22.12.2024 18:57 - Page 17

Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

108.  KUZMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Centar 53 2
50 Fr 53.35 53 50 Bk -

109.  VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 Struga 51 2
50 Br 1:18.31 32 50 Fr 1:14.32 19

110.  POPOVSKI, Petar 16 Vardar 38 2
50 Fr 59.86 38 50 Bk -

111.  KOSTOSKI, Nenada 16 Struga 37 2
50 Fr 1:00.10 37 50 Bk -

112.  TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 8 536 1
50 Br 30.70 536

113.  GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 410 1
50 Fr 27.12 410

114.  STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Koper 393 1
50 Fr 27.51 393

115.  RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vardar 8 380 1
50 Fr 27.83 380

116.  MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun 294 1
100 Bk 1:12.63 294

117.  GJUROVSKI, Marko 06 Aqua Pro 261 1
50 Fr 31.53 261

118.  BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 Delfin 233 1
100 Bk 1:18.54 233

119.  MARIMKOVIKJ, Maksim 11 Delfin 221 1
50 Fr 33.32 221

120.  ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 Oktopod 209 1
50 Fr 33.95 209

121.  IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 207 1
100 Me 1:23.24 207

122.  IVANOVSKI, Sase 10 Vardar 8 195 1
50 Fr 34.71 195

123.  STOJANOVSKI, Filip 11 Vardar 8 192 1
50 Fr 34.92 192

124.  SHAINOVSKI, Edin 12 Delfin 166 1
50 Fr 36.64 166

125.  DIMITROVSKI, Marko 11 Atlantida 154 1
50 Fr 37.55 154

126.  BLAZEVSKI, Viktor 15 Pingvin 138 1
50 Fr 39.01 138

127.  STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 11 PK Skopje 134 1
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50 Fr 39.30 134

128.  GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 130 1
100 Fr 1:28.42 130

129.  MISHOVSKI, Kalin 11 Sky Wellness 119 1
100 Fr 1:31.10 119

TRIFUNOV, Filip 12 Vardar 8 119 1
50 Fr 40.92 119

131.  STOJCHEVSKI, Matej 14 PK Skopje 117 1
50 Fr 41.16 117

132.  TODOROVSKI, Filip 16 Vardar 8 115 1
50 Fr 41.41 115

133.  PETEJCUK, Marko 11 Vardar 2018 100 1
50 Fr 43.31 100

134.  ILIEV, Stefan 10 Pingvin 96 1
50 Fr 43.95 96

135.  JANKULOVSKI, Viktor 12 Atlantida 92 1
50 Fr 44.60 92

ATANASOVSKI, Oleg 14 Delfin 92 1
50 Fr 44.50 92

137.  DAUTI, Albis 13 Pingvin 88 1
50 Fr 45.24 88

138.  FINOSKI, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 83 1
50 Fr 46.20 83

139.  KIMOSKI, Daniel 14 Beta Sharks 79 1
50 Fr 46.83 79

DIMITRIEVIKJ, Stefan 15 Pingvin 79 1
50 Fr 46.81 79

141.  SPASOVSKI, Andrej 14 PVK Orion 77 1
50 Fr 47.21 77

142.  DUCEVSKI, Evgenij 11 Atlantida 73 1
50 Fr 48.20 73

143.  KRSTEVSKI, Samoil 11 Pirani 68 1
50 Fr 49.21 68

144.  RADEVSKI, Mihail 13 Pingvin 65 1
50 Fr 50.12 65

145.  SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 Pirani 62 1
50 Fr 50.93 62

146.  NAKA, Damjan 13 PK Skopje 61 1
50 Fr 50.94 61
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147.  JORDANOV, Oleg 15 Pirani 60 1
50 Fr 51.31 60

148.  SIMONOVSKI, Filip 12 Beta Sharks 56 1
50 Fr 52.55 56

DONEV, Damjan 17 Pirani 56 1
50 Fr 52.53 56

150.  RISTOVSKI, Mateo 13 PK Skopje 53 1
50 Fr 53.34 53

OCEVSKI, Mihail 11 Vardar 8 53 1
50 Fr 53.51 53

152.  NEDEVSKI, Matej 16 Prokids 51 1
50 Fr 54.34 51

JOVCEVSKI, Andrej 14 Atlantida 51 1
50 Fr 54.02 51

IVANOVSKI, Darin 16 Pirani 51 1
50 Fr 54.22 51

155.  DOKOVSKI, Kalin 14 Pirani 49 1
50 Fr 55.03 49

MASLOV, Petar 14 Pingvin 49 1
50 Fr 54.91 49

157.  ZAEVSKI, Elon 16 Aqua Pro 48 1
50 Fr 55.24 48

158.  JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 16 Beta Sharks 47 1
50 Bk 1:00.96 47

KUKOV, Marko 15 Delfin 47 1
50 Fr 55.50 47

160.  DURLEVIKJ, Mateo 15 Pirani 40 1
50 Fr 58.51 40

161.  SARAVINOV, Maksim 16 Beta Sharks 37 1
50 Fr 1:00.45 37

JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 37 1
50 Fr 1:00.12 37

163.  STOJKOSKI, Damjan 14 Beta Sharks 36 1
50 Fr 1:00.52 36

GAVRILOVIKJ, Kalin 17 Beta Sharks 36 1
50 Fr 1:00.73 36

165.  TANEVSKI, Filip 14 Centar 33 1
50 Fr 1:02.70 33

166.  BOSHKOVSKI, Matej 13 Aleks Delfini 31 1
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50 Fr 1:03.81 31

VIDIN, Petar 17 PK Skopje 31 1
50 Fr 1:03.72 31

168.  KOLEVSKI, Dimitar 14 Beta Sharks 30 1
50 Fr 1:04.61 30

169.  VIDIN, Marko 14 PK Skopje 29 1
50 Fr 1:05.02 29

170.  HELER, Antoni 14 PK Mladost - Skopje 28 1
50 Fr 1:06.14 28

BIRACHESKI, Pavel 17 Beta Sharks 28 1
50 Fr 1:06.31 28

172.  DIMESKI, Andrej 15 Atlantida 27 1
50 Fr 1:06.66 27

173.  HALITI, Diell 16 Otrila 26 1
50 Fr 1:07.40 26

174.  TODOROVSKI, Voin 16 Pirani 25 1
50 Fr 1:08.60 25

ZAHARIEV, Gabriel 16 Pingvin 25 1
50 Fr 1:08.12 25

176.  LAZOV, Simeon 14 Aqua Pro 23 1
50 Fr 1:10.83 23

177.  GEROV, Mateo 16 PK Skopje 22 1
50 Fr 1:11.53 22

178.  JOVANOVSKI, Hristijan 17 Atlantida 21 1
50 Fr 1:12.60 21

179.  KOSTOVSKI, Petar 11 Pirani 18 1
50 Fr 1:16.16 18

DIMITROV, Andrej 16 Pingvin 18 1
50 Fr 1:16.20 18

KIMOSKI, Mihael 15 Centar 18 1
50 Fr 1:16.24 18

182.  NICHEVSKI, Evgenij 14 Beta Sharks 14 1
50 Fr 1:22.20 14

183.  TARCHUGOVSKI, Maksim 16 Beta Sharks 10 1
50 Fr 1:31.00 10

184.  RISTOVSKI, Ilijan 19 Beta Sharks 8 1
50 Fr 1:37.90 8
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